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Price
50.42 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.70% (0.35)

US92276F1003
VTR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

19,062 EUR
S&P 500

49.13 USD (200)
50.88 USD (300)
50.13 USD
50.56 USD
49.76 USD
50.07 USD
50.327098 USD
4,803,134
241,689,072.64
33,633

WKN: 92276F100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 E=  Equity Weekly &
2024/06/21 S8l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 E=  Equity Weekly &,
2024/06/14 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US92276F1003&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92276F1003&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eeddc346ab43d4e8c17f25c6db81d8295ecdc272d85c05447fe51d2a8ff60510&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3778dda8ea73823a9&time=1719203223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e16d6a5f80c467f282a50bc6b296aebca4ea99498b44d09e8fcc001f3f2bd6e8&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bcf1cd15f56595e15&time=1719203223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ea9bbda056ff520359f74ac6218d7192a412baa7b83261f5e5fc8a663a5feb8b&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dc3359c49773f32e&time=1719203223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8258d5777b9b9a0d2178569bdbaedaff229a02951deeea857d1952b5fcf2a174&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=09770cb93a86758cc&time=1719203223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94e1e588596bbfce20e5cb0f01eaec9311deda77cb733caa533420d3f2fd9eb6&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=369d105f44c691c63&time=1719203223&tool=RSC

VENTAS INC.

Details
2024/06/21 22:03:43 Sy
Price
50.42 USD ‘)r\.
Difference (] 0.70% (0.35) 70.00 ﬂ,l l
General attributes
60.00 J rj
ISIN US92276F1003 \'w MW
Symbol VTR \w i M
Exchange NYSE 50.00 i J 1 LJ"
Currency usD #J \Vﬂﬂ J\Wﬂ
Sector Other L F "\H
Security type Stock 40.00 J
Market cap (m) 19,062 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500 30.00 m
Market data \
Bid (Bid size) 49.13 USD (200) 20.00
Ask (Ask size) 50.88 USD (300)
Open 50.13 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 50.56 USD
Low 49.76 USD
Close (prev. day) 50.07 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 50.327098 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,803,134
Trading volume 241,689,072.64 Price data
Number of trades 33,633 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 50.17 USD (2,303,247)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 49.01 USD (2,123,440)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 45.49 USD (2,387,040)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 45.45 USD (2,231,568)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 50.68 USD (2024/06/12)
Perf (%) +2.06% +12.14% -12.50% YTD Low | date 41.45 USD (2024/04/16)
Perf (abs.) +1.02 +5.46 -7.20 52 Weeks High | date 50.99 USD (2023/12/28)
Beta 0.89 0.98 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date 39.33 USD (2023/10/06)

Volatility = 23.72 25.58 27.62
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/06/ 22:26 47.18 EUR 0.00 2
21
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 21:53 47.03 EUR 0.00 7
21
NYSE 2024/06/ 22:03 50.42 USD 241.69 S8,/689
21
Munich 2024/06/ 08:04 46.59 EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2023/06/ 15:30 45.87 USD 0.06 1
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=85745
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182213184
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122244481
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=80029937
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805443

VENTAS INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

13

2024/06/ 08:05 46.49 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 19:30 46.85 EUR 0.00
21

2024/06/ 20:21 47.02 EUR 0.00
21

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1554092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=75342844
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=235013071

VENTAS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

/\ VENTAS®

Contact Details
VENTAS INC.

353 North Clark Street, Suite 3300 - 60654

Chicago

Telefon: +1-877-483-6827

Fax: +

E-mail: info@ventasreit.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Joe Rodriguez

Marguerite
Nader

Matthew Lustig

Maurice Smith

Melody Barnes

Michael Embler

Roxanne
Martino

Sean Nolan

Sumit Roy

Theodore
Bigman

Walter
Rakowich

Debra A. Cafaro

Bhavana
Devulapally

Brian K. Wood

Carey S.
Roberts

Gregory R.
Liebbe

J. Justin
Hutchens

Peter Bulgarelli

Robert F.
Probst

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@ventasreit.com
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